
三田 永尾

61 60

三田 永尾

64 63

木村 森

76(5) 64

三田 石黒

64 62

中村 志田

64 62

中村 石黒

62 62

平尾 石黒

63 60

三田 石黒

64 62

安齊 酒井

61 64

安齊 飛田

61 61

内野 飛田

63 60

安齊 飛田

63 76(2)

中村 相原

62 60

園田 相賀

62 76(1)

園田 相賀

63 63

田中 中村

64 62

田中 塩谷

61 61

瀬藤 塩谷

64 60

田中 塩谷

61 61

蜷川 宮内

75 61

広田 村井

62 63

広田 村井

61 60

田中 塩谷

60 60

中井 栗林

61 62

中井 三田

63 60

河内 三田

64 60

道本 三田

75 61

道本 関口

76(0) 75

道本 梁川

60 62

田中 梁川

61 60

溝呂木由紀 福生 梁川　紫織 多摩

武蔵村山

清瀬

東大和

10

稲城

常世田礼子

中田　潤 狛江

三科　遥 狛江

内山　邦子 国立

小原恵理子

塩谷　夏美

宮内　由子

調布

江森　剛

 試合集合時間　9時
武蔵野

青梅

西東京

東大和

羽村

飛田　健一

町田

多摩
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昭島

小金井

稲城

国分寺

立川

日野

東久留米

中村　裕基

6

3

中村優貴子

23

2

1

杉橋　由加

25

26

八王子関根　健太

大橋　正子

千木良　隆

高森　峻

清水　良枝

酒井　多朗

相原　宣宏

調布市

東村山

相賀　遥介

32

村井　直美

8

田中陽子

17

20

東久留米 5

道本　尚子

高木　頌佳

八王子

東大和

4瀬藤加奈子

立川

蜷川　聖子

森島　千晴

見高　和江

内野　貴之

園田　勇也

河内　希美

中村　元洋

山本　絋之

高橋　千絵

山崎　友紀

中井　友子

【男子シングルス】

[女子シングルス]

1

3

2

10

今井　宗丈

鈴木　麻冬 4清瀬

小平

稲城

三田　圭輔

石黒　澪

63

横田　浩

平尾　優

金生　友樹

7

 試合開始時間 　８時 　　      

安齊　優弥

木村　奨

立川

15

16

福生

8

5

14

西東京

9

昭島

瑞穂

13

12

三鷹

武蔵村山

小金井

6

18

19

東大和

20

21

27

28

23

22

26

17

15

あきる野

国立

府中

7

12

11

永尾　成和

森健太郎

白川　直樹

府中

日野

青梅

調布

9

田中有葵子

30

清水　滋子 三鷹東村山

小金井

昭島

16 中川　馨

西東京

小金井

28

昭島

32

小平

三田　彩乃

31

13

24

27

町田

29

31

21

19

22

18

30

64

八王子

川合　遼星

武蔵村山

田中　陽子 町田

11

武蔵野

河北恵太郎

24

25

石黒　澪

佐藤隆一郎 酒井　陽悠

志田　朋哉

近藤　聡

日野

広田　二美 国分寺

喜瀬　恵子 東村山

関口　侑花

栗林　睦子

29

14



浦部　俊之 西村　健

藤原　弥 浦部・藤原 太田・太田 神田　信治

渡辺　浩司 60 61 太田　亮太

中　　聡 浦部・藤原 太田・太田 太田祐輔

宮内　瞳畄 61 60 平田　憲作

伊藤　大輝 高橋・今井 鈴木・杉橋 惣福　英次

高橋　佳希 62 61 鈴木　健

今井　秀星 浦部・藤原 太田・太田 杉橋　悠樹

千嶋　章也 75 75 大長　由樹

渡辺健太郎 武井・山下 山本・田中 渡辺　秀一

武井　恒 75 60 山本　健司

山下　敏弘 菊川・松尾 中林・坂上 田中　隆悟

高橋　和也 60 62 西村　友秀

筬井　健文 菊川・松尾 中林・坂上 西野　佑一

菊川　和樹 61 75 中林　直規

松尾　真之 浦部・藤原 太田・太田 坂上　祥隆

山下　文彦 61 75 鈴木　俊介

石塚　響 青木・末松 宮本・手島 清武三四郎

青木　武蔵 64 63 宮本　俊八

末松　悠翔 伊藤・酒井 井上・小日向 手島　翔太

大森　孝幸 63 61 井上　謙介

武村　恭兵 伊藤・酒井 井上・小日向 小日向　啓

伊藤　涼太 60 64 黒崎　充博

酒井　研人 伊藤・酒井 斉藤・大森 小泉　聡一

鹿子島　薫 64 61 中山　秀之

谷本　涼 鹿子島・谷本 中山・磯部 磯部　勇志

山本　靖昌 75 76(5) 吉田康二郎

渡辺　怜治 鹿子島・谷本 斉藤・大森 三浦　隼人

井上　開登 62 60 高橋　和希

高野　湧介 井上・高野 斉藤・大森 鈴木　雅也
田中竜之介 64 61 齋藤　新

狩野　晃伸 大森　崇久

中尾　葉子 牛島　愛子

井上　智子 丹野・勝又 牛島・太田 太田　美和

丹野　真央 63 76(3) 浅地　幸恵

勝又　理奈 高群・坂田 コール・武内 片山明日香

志田　香 63 64 岡崎由布子

河原　倫世 高群・坂田 コール・武内 大野　朋子

高群　五月 63 64 コール和子
坂田あゆみ 武田・大橋 尾嵜・酒井 武内　智美

飯塚　玲奈 75 61 尾嵜　紗映

西田　博子 田中・乃美 尾嵜・酒井 酒井真衣子

田中　陽子 63 60 宝田　祐美

乃美　智子 武田・大橋 尾嵜・酒井 山岸土岐子

武田沙弥香 62 61 増田　由香

大橋　春佳 武田・大橋 黒田・島崎 濱村いづき

関原　祐子 61 63 黒田　有紗

緒方　輝代 武田・大橋 尾嵜・酒井 島崎　亜澄

玉井　沙英 63 64 姫田　清代

溝呂木　郁 玉井・溝呂木 藤原・堀之内 岸辺　多恵
平井あゆみ 62 75 藤原ちひろ
西村菜穂子 玉井・溝呂木 野口・鈴木 堀之内あゆみ

溝口　華江 60 64 才木みどり
林　未央子 村田・新谷 野口・鈴木 中　　容美
村田　珠美 63 62 野口安以子

新谷　恵未 玉井・溝呂木 野口・鈴木 鈴木　麻衣

田尻　直子 75 76(5) 宮下　華子

蛭田　麻美 池谷・常盤 宮下・佐藤 佐藤　歩
池谷江梨子 61 76(1) 小菅　智子

常盤　知子 池谷・常盤 宮下・佐藤 藤井　直子
北村紀美子 63 61 中嶋　明子

斉藤　貴子 宮森・佐藤 中嶋・田中 田中　裕子

宮森　幸恵 61 62 菅井　明子

佐藤　美加 今井　崇江

小金井

三鷹

8

日野

東大和

11

3

1

町田

狛江

稲城

国分寺

清瀬

4

稲城

32

31

30

瑞穂

西東京

青梅

三鷹

武蔵野

国立

国分寺

福生

立川

8

狛江

25

三鷹

調布

10

瑞穂

多摩

昭島

武蔵村山

東村山

17

八王子

11

9

6 22

23

浦部・藤原

三鷹

羽村

12

府中

3

4

2

西東京

14

62
7

14

15

13

25

27

18

17
試合集合時間　9時

23

32

29

30

31

24

26

18

29

小平

16

国立

2

5

立川
府中

尾嵜・酒井

小金井

12

15

13 小平

7

10

昭島

西東京
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三鷹

試合開始時間　　 8時

19

24

調布

武蔵村山

東久留米

6

9

16

28

22

20

62

立川

武蔵村山

26

日野

21

東村山

羽村

清瀬

東久留米

稲城

20

【男子ダブルス】

八王子

府中

小金井

【女子ダブルス】

武蔵野

5

八王子

あきる野

27

28

21

府中多摩

青梅

1

日野

東久留米

町田

小金井

19

東大和


